Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FEPB6AT-E3/81 - DIODE ARRAY GP 50V 6A TO263AB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
FEPB6AT-E3/81FEPB6AT-E3/81

PARAMETER SYMBOL FEP6 FEPF6 FEPB6 UNIT
Typical thermal resistance from junction to case per diode RJC 3.6 5.1 3.6 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PACKAGE PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
TO-220AB FEP6DT-E3/45 1.81 45 50/tube Tube
ITO-220AB FEPF6DT-E3/45 1.97 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB FEPB6DT-E3/45 1.33 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB FEPB6DT-E3/81 1.33 81 800/reel Tape and reel
TO-220AB FEP6DTHE3/45 (1) 1.81 45 50/tube Tube
ITO-220AB FEPF6DTHE3/45 (1) 1.97 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB FEPB6DTHE3/45 (1) 1.33 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB FEPB6DTHE3/81 (1) 1.33 81 800/reel Tape and reel
                               3 / 6                               3 / 6
Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FEPB6AT-E3/81 - DIODE ARRAY GP 50V 6A TO263AB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
FEP6xT, FEPF6xT, FEPB6xT
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 23-Feb-16 3 Document Number: 88598